ry =i

THE CITY OF KEY WEST
_Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883

CHANGE ORDER

CHANGE ORDER NO. |

CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTON Additional Curb Painting

PROJECT NAME: Pavement Markings, Striping, and Roadway Signage

PROJECT CODE: 141021704
CONTRACTOR NAME: Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc.

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
( Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes or NoD )

CONTRACT VALUE CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)

ORIGINAL CONTRACT $  311,354.55 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 728 DAYS

PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS  § 0.00 PREVIOUS CHANGEORDERS 0 DAYS

THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 19,759.40 THIS CHANGE ORDER 0 DAYS

REVISED CONTRACT VALUE §__ 331,113.95 REVISED CONTRACT TIME 728 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: 7/11/2019

By:
City f West

7 By: /
? dz\a cﬂfm_g‘rﬁms,;\zg
/ //— Contrac/tor Name

&v@j I
k(th?/fmﬁure Authox"iﬁ:d Signature

Printéd Naife Printed Name
@/é /4/@(/»7 W chrA—W
Title Title ¥

Y a/i5/11

Date / / Date

Key to the Caribbean — average yearly temperature 77 Lalirenhert,
Rvsn 160309



